:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7836929

Nov 24, 2023 - 23:12 (UTC)

In epoch 244,904 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 443965 - 0.013881134 ETH®
28.88 USD

2 443966 - 0.014232671 ETH®
29.61 USD

3 443967 - 0.017244381 ETH®
35.88 USD

4 443968 - 0.055731007 ETH®
115.96 USD

S 443969 - 0.014045710 ETH®
29.22 USD

6 443970 - 0.013823477 ETH®
28.76 USD

7 443971 - 0.014127804 ETH®
29.39 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/7836929
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/244904
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/443965
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/443966
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/443967
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/443968
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/443969
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/443970
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/443971

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

443972

443973

443974

443976

443979

443980

Validator Id

472781

Amount

- 0.014122055
29.38 USD

- 0.013680957
28.46 USD

- 0.014069156
29.27 USD

- 0.013744898
28.60 USD

- 0.013914150
28.95 USD

- 0.013913560
28.95 USD

- 0.014375424
29.91 USD

- 0.014284158
29.72 USD

- 0.014271865
29.69 USD

Amount

+ 0.040489660
84.25 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/443972
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/443973
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/443974
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/443975
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/443976
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/443977
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/443978
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/443979
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/443980
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/472781

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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